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General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
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@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
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52 Weeks High | date
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Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/17
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/16

rrrr

Headline

Credit Markets Weekly

Velky prehled o recyklaci skla v CR

Ranni restart

Plastové odpady mimo PET: Produkce, recyklace a po...

Ranni restart: bydleni v CR, nasili a kabely

2024

0.4191 % (0)
0.4201 % (0)
0.4106 % (0)
0.3469 % (0)
0.5063 % (2024/05/31)
0.1850 % (2024/01/23)
0.5063 % (2024/05/31)
0.0631 % (2023/07/23)
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